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BANDAS Matgj
ENTRICHEL Ale$
HRCKULAK David
KUPEC Ondfej
KYNDL Tomas
NEPEJCHAL Filip
NYMBURSKY Petr
SMETANA Frantigek
STEPANIK Jan
PRIVRATSKY Jifi
MIKULCIK Radek
TICHY Radek
ZABOREC Vojtéch
KRIVANEK Richard
HALODA Vladimir
KARKULIN Adam
PRUSEK Milan
SCHROPFER Frantisek
BARTOSEK Marek
NEDVED Matgj
HANKE Lukas
HUMES Adam
VESELY Lukas$
PELIKAN Petr
NEDVED Jachym
ZIKA Petr
HUDYMAC Jakub
ALBRECHT Bruno
SIR Martin
ZAPLATILEK Ondfrej

PODHRASKY Martin
RAMPULA Matsj
STRNAD Martin
SLECHTA Radek josef
TEHAN Tomas
TUPY Antonin
KRAJC Petr

HEJNA Vojtéch
KOPRIVNIKAR Jifi
LIPOVSKY Milan
KOUNOVSKY Jiti
PETRU Matsj

CUPKA Filip
KOUSAL Vladimir
CHMEL Petr

2004
1995
1992
2003
2005
1999
1995
1997
2006
2001
1999
1999
2004
2003
1985
1995
2004
2002
1989
2003
2002
2004
2004
2005
2005
2002
2003
2005
1997
2004

1983
2000
1974
2006
1989
1999
2002
2000
2001
1980
2002
2004
2006
1962
1998

41064
37534
35342
39303
41008
37922
35200
39012
40418
39867
38925
38829
41244
41200
30494
35065
41053
40700
34460
39920
40100
40399
41090
43194
43785
40184
41706
41667
39367
40713

25533
39402
4426

43379
33807
39374
41934
39895
41073
25782
40663
41041
42987
2539

37773

200
370
370
370
190
370
370
370
200
12

905
370
12

12

370
190
12

386
15

301

162
370
79

301
202

370
190
162

12
370
12
543
370
370
373
12
159
139
69
405
224
405
69

SSK Manusice

SSK Dukla Plzen
SSK Dukla Plzen
SSK Dukla Plzen
SSK Prezletice

SSK Dukla Plzen
SSK Dukla Plzen
SSK Dukla Plzen
SSK Manusice

SSK Olymp Plzen
SSK Liberec

SSK Dukla Plzen
SSK Olymp Plzen
SSK Olymp Plzen
SSK Dukla Plzen
SSK Prezletice

SSK Olymp Plzen
SSK Bfezolupy

SSK Plzeri - Slovany
SSK Stromovka Ceské Budé&jovice
SSK Opava

SSK Slatina Brno
SSK Dukla Plzen
SSK Olymp Ostrava
SSK Stromovka Ceské Budéjovice
SSK Cernovice

SSK Opava

SSK Dukla Plzen
SSK Prezletice

SSK Slatina Brno

SSK Olymp Plzen
SSK Dukla Plzen
SSK Olymp Plzen
SSK Louny

SSK Dukla Plzen
SSK Dukla Plzen
SSK Kovona Karvina
SSK Olymp Plzeh
SSK Chrastava

SSK ZbysSov

SSK DUEL Praha
SSK Chomutov

SSK Policie CR Ostrava
SSK Chomutov

SSK DUEL Praha

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

588.50
588.00
586.50
586.50
584.00
583.00
582.00
579.50
575.50
575.00
573.00
572.00
572.00
571.00
569.00
566.50
563.00
561.50
558.00
549.00
539.50

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
577.50
567.00
561.00
546.00
539.00
538.50
536.00
532.00
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16 MARIK David
17 ROTTENBERG Jakub
18 LANGER Miroslav

SM 3x20, Zeny

1 THURNWALDOVA Sabina

2 ZRUSTOVA Adéla

3 ZAKOVA Renata

4 MIKULCIKOVA Katefina

5 NYMBURSKA Pavlina

6 BLAZICKOVA Veronika

7 BRABCOVA Aneta

8 STEFANKOVA Katefina

9 BRABCOVA Karolina

10 BRAZDOVA Lucie

11 DUBSKA Barbora

12 FOISTOVA Nikola

13 KARASOVA Sara

14 KATZ Klaudie

15 MACHOVA Lucie

16 VLCKOVA Michaela

17 OPLUSTILOVA Marie

18 BARTONICKOVA Vlasta

19 KOKOSKOVA Daniela

20 HELESICOVA Barbora

21 NOVOTNA Tereza

22 HRTANKOVA Marie

23 DLABKOVA Alzbéta

24 SOUKUPOVA Iveta

25 ZETKOVA Tereza

26 HAJKOVA Barbora

27 VASKU Katefina

28 PINOSOVA Marie

29 PALANOVA Kristyna

30 MULLEROVA Michaela

31 VYKOUPILOVA Iva

32 JANDOVA Sarka

33 KOZURIKOVA Daniela

34 KAZDOVA Katefina

35 MASTNA Katefina
BEZOUSKOVA Jolana

SP 30+30, Juniofi

PALUPCIK Jan
POVYSIL Vojtéch
SKORPIL Vaclav
SLECHTA Radek josef
TENK Ondrej
NOVOTNY Michal
CUNDA Martin
CUPKA Filip

o N O O~ W N B

2003
1999
2000

2000
2003
2007
2004
2005
2003
1992
2001
2000
1995
2004
1997
2001
2005
2005
2001
2002
1999
2000
1998
2006
2004
1986
2002
2004
2003
2005
2008
2006
2005
2004
1998
1987
2005
2003
2005

2005
2006
2005
2006
2004
2003
2005
2006

40784
39538
42337

39348
41882
41458
40432
40679
40776
31049
42221
35852
37847
41919
38892
39380
39967
41079
39300
41206
38265
39859
40246
41770
41188
26001
41151
43782
40803
41228
42203
43814
43180
41802
37140
30740
43667
40782
40749

41486
43770
43044
43379
41195
42067
42288
42987

15
405
200

370
370
551
370
202
370
12
12
12
12
370
370
79
370
370
252
12
12
370
370
45
79
54
301
551
45
55
79
55
253
162
202
32
386
370
348

812
812
69

543
106
105
224
224

SSK Plzen - Slovany
SSK Chomutov
SSK Manusice

SSK Dukla Plzen

SSK Dukla Plzen

SSK Nivnice

SSK Dukla Plzen

SSK Cernovice

SSK Dukla Plzen

SSK Olymp Plzen

SSK Olymp Plzen

SSK Olymp Plzen

SSK Olymp Plzen

SSK Dukla Plzen

SSK Dukla Plzen

SSK Olymp Ostrava
SSK Dukla Plzen

SSK Dukla Plzen

SSK Horni Cerekev

SSK Olymp Plzen

SSK Olymp Plzen

SSK Dukla Plzen

SSK Dukla Plzen

SSK DDM Kaolin

SSK Olymp Ostrava
SSK Hradec Kralové - Trebe$
SSK Stromovka Ceské Budé&jovice
SSK Nivnice

SSK DDM Kaolin

SSK LOYD

SSK Olymp Ostrava
SSK LOYD

SSK Sezemice

SSK Slatina Brno

SSK Cernovice

SSK Bohemia Podébrady
SSK Bfezolupy

SSK Dukla Plzen

SSK Brandys nad Labem

SSK Astra Bruntél

SSK Astra Bruntal

SSK DUEL Praha

SSK Louny

SSK Spartak Bilovec
SSK Kolin

SSK Policie CR Ostrava
SSK Policie CR Ostrava

531.50
528.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
618.50
586.00
583.50
582.50
577.50
576.00
575.50
575.00
575.00
574.00
573.00
573.00
571.50
567.00
564.50
564.00
563.50
560.50
558.50
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
569.50
566.00
565.50

51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100
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TILNAK Tomas
PETRU Matéj
JOKALA Martin
HERCIK Tadea$

KOSEK Jakub
PESEK Tomas
KONECNY Frantiek
GRONSKY Roman

CERVENKOVA Renata
DEDOVA Alzbéta
SCHEJBALOVA Veronika
GAJANOVA Lenka
MIREJOVSKA Anna
TRDLICKOVA Petra
TICHACKOVA Klara
STREDOVA Katefina
KLAILOVA Helena
WITTKOVA Michaela
RIHOVA Lucie
SALAVCOVA Hana

BIGOSOVA Natalie - Anna
BAUMGARTNEROVA Sara

FLODEROVA Klara
PISTEKOVA Tereza

CUNDA Martin
DUBOVY JindFich
PALUPCIK Jan
POVYSIL Vojtéch
RAMPULA Matgj
SCHEJBAL Pavel
SVETLIK Pavel
SKORPIL Vaclav
TENK Ondfej
LIPOVSKY Milan
KRSEK Krystof
CHMEL Petr
KUBES Martin
PETERA Lubomir
SKOPOVY Pavel
HULIK Zdenék
STOLIN Michal
NOVOTNY Michal
TRNKA Tomas

2004
2004
2006
2004

1985
1992
1960
1950

1974
2002
2000
1982
2007
1979
2005
2002
2001
2004
1980
2003
2005
1997
2006
2002

2005
1993
2005
2006
2000
2000
1985
2005
2004
1980
1999
1998
1967
1976
1969
1970
1977
2003
1966

43170
41041
43079
42972

41499
41732
40464
19053

40692
40369
40292
41722
43003
2408

41512
40774
40778
42449
22295
42327
43659
39756
42886
42100

42288
34485
41486
43770
39402
40293
24773
43044
41195
25782
39265
37773
40486
38603
4025
676
43447
42067
25312

232
405
95

405

885
54

733
885

69
175
12
353
156
232
370
370
370
126
69
200
224
69
156
69

224
370
812
812
370
12

370
69

106
139
398
69

232
54

232
107
107
105
69

SSK Policie Rapid Plzen
SSK Chomutov

SSK Skoda Vrchlabi
SSK Chomutov

SSK Tovacov

SSK Hradec Kralové - Trebe$

SSK Tovacov
SSK Elan Olomouc

SSK DUEL Praha

SSK BeneSov

SSK Olymp Plzen

SSK Pelhfimov

SSK Hvézda

SSK Policie Rapid Plzer
SSK Dukla Plzen

SSK Dukla Plzen

SSK Dukla Plzen

SSK Opava

SSK DUEL Praha

SSK Manusice

SSK Policie CR Ostrava
SSK DUEL Praha

SSK Hvézda

SSK DUEL Praha

SSK Policie CR Ostrava
SSK Dukla Plzen

SSK Astra Bruntal

SSK Astra Bruntal

SSK Dukla Plzen

SSK Olymp Plzeh

SSK Dukla Plzen

SSK DUEL Praha

SSK Spartak Bilovec
SSK Zbysov

SSK Horni BeneSov
SSK DUEL Praha

SSK Plana

SSK Nové Lesy

SSK Policie Rapid Plzen
SSK Nové Lesy

SSK Nové Lesy

SSK Kolin

SSK DUEL Praha

555.50
543.00
534.50
515.50

561.00
558.00
546.00
507.50

0.00

0.00

0.00

570.00
570.00
568.50
564.00
563.50
562.50
559.50
556.00
554.50
547.50
546.00
545.00
533.50

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
568.50
568.00
567.00
566.50
566.00
565.50
564.50
564.00
562.50
562.50

101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149



20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
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VzPu 60, Muzi

TILNAK Tomas
CUPKA Filip
KOUNOVSKY Jiti
GELETI Jifi
STAREK Martin
VITULA Radim
PATRICNY Jan
TOMSICEK Amos
CHMEL Jakub
HALA Petr
BALCAR Tomas
SMEJDA Jaroslav
HERCIK Tadea$
JOKALA Martin
KOUSAL Vladimir

PESEK Tomas
KONECNY Frantigek
NEMEC Jifi

KREJCI Eligka
MARCAN Vladimir
VILIMEK Véclav
KADLIK Vladimir
GRONSKY Roman
HANZAL Jaromir
KOSEK Jakub

CERVENKOVA Renata
DEDOVA Alzbéta
SCHEJBALOVA Veronika
MIREJOVSKA Anna
KURKOVA Jana
TICHACKOVA Klara
KLAILOVA Helena
SALAVCOVA Hana
STREDOVA Katefina
SKOPOVA Lenka

BAUMGARTNEROVA Sara

WITTKOVA Michaela

BIGOSOVA Natalie - Anna

SATKOVA Dagmar
HOJDIKOVA Hedvika
ZOUBKOVA Michaela
RIHOVA Lucie
KOCOUROVA Simona

2004
2006
2002
1963
2002
1983
2001
2001
2004
2001
1976
1955
2004
2006
1962

1992
1960
1990
1997
1956
1986
1977
1950
1949
1985

1974
2002
2000
2007
1989
2005
2001
2003
2002
1986
1997
2004
2005
1976
1996
2001
1980
1974

43170
42987
40663
3302

41278
42193
42499
41070
43043
40872
41887
11299
42972
43079
2539

41732
40464
43779
45036
27625
44510
44511
19053
25968
41499

40692
40369
40292
43003
33719
41512
40778
42327
40774
33993
39756
42449
43659
40859
39898
41711
22295
45005

232
224
69
232
95
23
253
69
69
106
62
95
405
95
405

54

733
42

885
885
777
777
885
777
885

69
175
12
156
587
370
370
200
370
232
69
126
224
45
54
69
69
232

SSK Policie Rapid Plzen
SSK Policie CR Ostrava
SSK DUEL Praha

SSK Policie Rapid Plzer
SSK Skoda Vrchlabi
SSK Praha 6

SSK Sezemice

SSK DUEL Praha

SSK DUEL Praha

SSK Spartak Bilovec

62

SSK Skoda Vrchlabi
SSK Chomutov

SSK Skoda Vrchlabi
SSK Chomutov

SSK Hradec Kralové - Trebe$
SSK Tovacov

SSK Borek

SSK Elan Olomouc

SSK Elan Olomouc

SSK Gunshot - SSK Moravia

SSK Gunshot (SK Moravia Brno)

SSK Elan Olomouc

SSK Gunshot (SK Moravia Brno)

SSK Tovacov

SSK DUEL Praha

SSK BeneSov

SSK Olymp Plzen

SSK Hvézda

SSK Unitop Louny

SSK Dukla Plzen

SSK Dukla Plzen

SSK Manusice

SSK Dukla Plzen

SSK Policie Rapid Plzen
SSK DUEL Praha

SSK Opava

SSK Policie CR Ostrava
SSK DDM Kaolin

SSK Hradec Kralové - Tiebe$
SSK DUEL Praha

SSK DUEL Praha

SSK Policie Rapid Plzer

558.00
557.50
556.00
555.50
553.50
551.50
550.00
549.00
539.50
538.00
536,25
528.00
512.00
449.50
260.50

557.50
548.00
540.50
526.00
516.50
508.50
507.00
505.00
450.50
446.50

0.00

0.00

0.00

565.00
564.00
560.00
559.50
556.00
556.00
550.00
549.50
549.00
548.00
548.00
547.50
547.00
546.00
537.00

150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
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BANDAS Matgj
ENTRICHEL Ale$
HRCKULAK David
KUPEC Ondfrej
KYNDL Tomas
NEPEJCHAL Filip
NYMBURSKY Petr
SMETANA Frantigek
STEPANIK Jan
PRIVRATSKY Jifi
MIKULCIK Radek
TICHY Radek
ZABOREC Vojtéch
KRIVANEK Richard
BARTOSEK Marek
SCHROPFER Frantigek
HANKE Lukas
ROZUM Michal
NEDVED Matsgj
NOVAK Jakub
PRUSEK Milan
HUMES Adam
PUHLOVSKY JiFi
HUDYMAC Jakub
ZIKA Petr
ZAPLATILEK Ondfrej
NEDVED Jachym
SUK Vojtéch
KREJCI Jakub
KARLIK Ondfej
HUMES Richard
PELIKAN Petr
ALBRECHT Bruno

BLAZICKOVA Veronika
BRABCOVA Aneta
BRABCOVA Karolina
BRAZDOVA Lucie
DUBSKA Barbora
ETRICHOVA Gabriela
THURNWALDOVA Sabina
ZRUSTOVA Adéla
ZAKOVA Renata
FOISTOVA Nikola
KARASOVA Sara
MIKULCIKOVA Katefina
STEFANKOVA Katefina
KATZ Klaudie
MACHOVA Lucie

2004
1995
1992
2003
2005
1999
1995
1997
2006
2001
1999
1999
2004
2003
1989
2002
2002
1979
2003
1994
2004
2004
2001
2003
2002
2004
2005
2004
2004
1985
1969
2005
2005

2003
1992
2000
1995
2004
1993
2000
2003
2007
1997
2001
2004
2001
2005
2005

41064
37534
35342
39303
41008
37922
35200
39012
40418
39867
38925
38829
41244
41200
34460
40700
40100
7780

39920
35304
41053
40399
39875
41706
40184
40713
43785
41586
42332
25406
41970
43194
41667

40776
31049
35852
37847
41919
33000
39348
41882
41458
38892
39380
40432
42221
39967
41079

200
370
370
370
190
370
370
370
200
12

905
370
12

12

15

386

15
301
253
12
162
253

202
162
301
15
15
551
190
79
370

370
12
12
12
370
12
370
370
551
370
79
370
12
370
370

SSK Manusice

SSK Dukla Plzen
SSK Dukla Plzen
SSK Dukla Plzen
SSK Prezletice

SSK Dukla Plzen
SSK Dukla Plzen
SSK Dukla Plzen
SSK Manusice

SSK Olymp Plzen
SSK Liberec

SSK Dukla Plzen
SSK Olymp Plzen
SSK Olymp Plzen
SSK Plzern - Slovany
SSK Brezolupy

SSK Opava

SSK Plzeri - Slovany
SSK Stromovka Ceské Budéjovice
SSK Sezemice

SSK Olymp Plzen
SSK Slatina Brno
SSK Sezemice

SSK Opava

SSK Cernovice

SSK Slatina Brno
SSK Stromovka Ceské Budéjovice
SSK Plzeri - Slovany
SSK Plzeri - Slovany
SSK Nivnice

SSK Prezletice

SSK Olymp Ostrava
SSK Dukla Plzen

SSK Dukla Plzen
SSK Olymp Plzen
SSK Olymp Plzeh
SSK Olymp Plzen
SSK Dukla Plzen
SSK Olymp Plzen
SSK Dukla Plzen
SSK Dukla Plzen
SSK Nivnice

SSK Dukla Plzen
SSK Olymp Ostrava
SSK Dukla Plzen
SSK Olymp Plzen
SSK Dukla Plzen
SSK Dukla Plzen

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

631.10
629.45
628.05
627.75
620.60
619.90
619.40
618.95
618.45
618.35
617.80
616.90
616.45
614.95
613.00
611.90
611.80
609.20
605.60
603.85
601.35
584.00
502.65
412.45

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248



16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41

KOKOSKOVA Daniela
BARTONICKOVA Vlasta
HELESICOVA Barbora
VLCKOVA Michaela
OPLUSTILOVA Marie
SOUKUPOVA lveta
VASKU Katefina
MULLEROVA Michaela
NOVOTNA Tereza
STUMPOVA Eva
VYKOUPILOVA Iva
HAJKOVA Barbora

2000
1999
1998
2001
2002
2002
2005
2005
2006
2007
2004
2003

KASIPOVISOVA Anne-Maria 2001

KRYZLOVA Eliska
ROZUMOVA Anna
HRTANKOVA Marie
ZETKOVA Tereza
PALANOVA Kristyna
KAZDOVA Katefina
KREJCOVA Ivana
VALEKOVA Denisa
FOUNOVA Marie
PINOSOVA Marie
KORCAKOVA Tereza
MASTNA Katefina
BEZOUSKOVA Jolana

2004
2007
2004
2004
2006
2005
1975
2004
2007
2008
2008
2003
2005

39859
38265
40246
39300
41206
41151
41228
43180
41770
43844
41802
40803
41128
43615
44471
41188
43782
43814
43667
6374

44569
43019
42203
43558
40782
40749

370
12
370
252
12
301
55
253
45
15
162
45
15
15
15
79
551
55
386
420
253
735
79
15
370
348

SSK Dukla Plzen
SSK Olymp Plzen
SSK Dukla Plzen
SSK Horni Cerekev
SSK Olymp Plzen

SSK Stromovka Ceské Bud&jovice

SSK LOYD

SSK Sezemice

SSK DDM Kaolin
SSK Plzeri - Slovany
SSK Slatina Brno
SSK DDM Kolin
SSK Plzern - Slovany
SSK Plzeri - Slovany
SSK Plzern - Slovany
SSK Olymp Ostrava
SSK Nivnice

SSK LOYD

SSK Bfezolupy

SSK Teplice

SSK Sezemice

SSK Plzeri - Slovany
SSK Olymp Ostrava
SSK Plzeri - Slovany
SSK Dukla Plzen
SSK Brandys nad Labem

626.55
623.30
622.40
622.10
621.85
620.90
619.60
619.35
618.60
616.75
616.50
615.35
613.10
612.90
612.50
612.45
611.25
610.75
610.30
589.00
569.70
514.80
403.05
402.25
0.00

249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273

91



